
Fees(Session: 2023-24) 
C.E. ANDREWS SCHOOL 

CLASS: PLAY GROUP 
5500 
1600 
3200 
3200 
3200 
3200 
4800 

ADM. FEES 
APRIL 
MAY & JUNE 
JULY & AUG 
SEP & OCT 

NOV& DEC 
JAN, FEB& MARCH 

TOTAL24700 
CLASS: NUR. TO U.K.G. 

6200 
1870 
3740 

ADM. FEES 
APRIL 
MAY & JUNE 

3740 
3740 
3740 
5610 

JULY & AUG 
SEP & OCT 
NOV & DEC 
JAN, FEB & MARCH 

TOTAL 28640 

CLASS:ITO V 
7400 
2240 
4480 

ADM. FEES 
APRIL 

MAY &JUNE 

JULY & AUG 4480 
4480 
4480 
6720 

34280 

SEPT & OCT 
NOV & DEC 

JAN, FEB& MARCH 
TOTAL 

CLASS: VI TO VII 
8900 
2600 
5200 
5200 
5200 
5200 
7800 

ADM. FEES 

APRIL 

MAY & JUNE 

JULY & AUG 
SEP & OCT 

NOV & DEC 

JAN, FEB & MARCH 

TOTAL 40100 
NOTE 
1. FEE IS TO BE PAID FROM 1st TO 15th OF THE MONTH. 

2.IF FEE IS NOT PAID TLL 15TH OF THE MONTH A FINE OF THE RS. 50/- WILL 
BE CHARGED PER MONTH. 
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