Fees(Session: 2023-24)

## C.F. ANDREWS SCHOOL

CLAS	SS: PLAY GROUP
ADM. FEES	5500
APRIL	1600
MAY & JUNE	3200
JULY & AUG	3200
SEP & OCT	3200
NOV & DEC	3200
JAN, FEB & MARCH	4800
TOTAL	24700

CLASS: NUR. TO U.K.G.		
ADM. FEES	6200	
APRIL	1870	
MAY & JUNE	3740	
JULY & AUG	3740	
SEP & OCT	3740	
NOV & DEC	3740	
JAN, FEB & MARCH	5610	
TOTA	L 28640	

CLASS: I TO V		
ADM. FEES	7400	
APRIL	2240	
MAY & JUNE	4480	
JULY & AUG	4480	
SEPT & OCT	4480	
NOV & DEC	4480	
JAN, FEB & MARCH	6720	
TOTAL 34280		

CLASS: VI TO VIII		
ADM. FEES	8900	
APRIL	2600	
MAY & JUNE	<b>5200</b>	
JULY & AUG	<b>5200</b>	
SEP & OCT	5200	
NOV & DEC	5200	
JAN, FEB & MARCH	7800	
	<b>TOTAL</b> 40100	

## NOTE:-

<sup>1.</sup> FEE IS TO BE PAID FROM 1st TO 15th OF THE MONTH.

<sup>2.</sup> IF FEE IS NOT PAID TILL 15TH OF THE MONTH A FINE OF THE RS. 50/- WILL BE CHARGED PER MONTH.